Duke
Gonzaga
Indiana
lowa St
Kansas
Maryland
Miami FL
N Carolina
Notre Dame
Oklahoma
Oregon
Syracuse
Texas AM
Villanova
Virginia

Wisconsin

Team Name Field of 16

54
121
28
36
143
13
42
128
67
113
102
35
43
114
120
89

Field of 8

18
25
24
26
119
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69
47

22
28
98

Field of 4
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